
2025-2026 Library Calendar​  

Academic Year Hours 2025 – 2026 

●​ Monday – Thursday: 8am – 11pm 
●​ Friday: 8am – 5pm 
●​ Saturday: 1pm – 5pm 
●​ Sunday: 1pm – 11pm 

Any schedule changes will be posted at the Library entrances. 

Special Schedule – First Semester 
  
Aug. 25 (Monday, First day of classes) Regular academic year hours begin 
Aug. 30 – Aug. 31 (Labor Day Weekend) Closed 
Sept. 1 (Monday, Labor Day) Closed 
Oct. 11 – 12 (Fall Break Weekend) Closed 
Oct. 13 (Monday, Fall Break) 8am – 5pm 
Oct. 14 (Tuesday, Fall Break) 8am – 11pm 
Nov. 25 (Tuesday, Thanksgiving Week) 8am – 5pm 
Nov. 26 – 29 (Wednesday – Saturday, Thanksgiving Break) Closed 
Nov. 30 (Sunday, Thanksgiving Break) 6pm – 11pm 
Dec. 5 (Friday) 8am – 8pm 
Dec. 6 (Saturday, Reading Day) Noon – 8pm 
Dec. 7 (Sunday, Reading Day) Noon – 11pm 
Dec. 8 – 10 (Monday–Wednesday, Finals) 8am – 11pm 
Dec. 11 (Thursday, Last Day of Exams) 8am – 5pm 
Dec. 12 (Friday) 8am – 5pm 
Dec. 13 – Jan. 4 (Winter Break) Closed 
Jan. 5 – 9 8am – 5pm 
Jan. 10 – 11 (Weekend) Closed 
Jan. 12 – 16 8am – 5pm 
Jan. 17 – 18 (Weekend) Closed 

 
 
 
Special Schedule – Second Semester​
 

 

Jan. 19 (Monday, Martin Luther King, Jr. holiday) Closed 
Jan. 20 (Tuesday, First day of classes) Regular academic year hours begin 



Mar. 7 – 8 (Saturday and Sunday, Spring Break) Closed 
Mar. 9 – 13 (Spring Break) 8am – 5pm 
Mar. 14 (Saturday, Spring Break) Closed 
Mar. 15 (Sunday, Spring Break) 6pm – 11pm 
Mar. 16 (Monday, Classes resume at 8am) Regular academic year hours begin 
Apr. 3 (Good Friday) 8am – 12 noon 
Apr. 4 (Saturday, Easter Weekend) Closed 
Apr. 5 (Easter Sunday) 6pm – 11pm 
Apr. 16 (Elkin R. Isaac Symposium) 5pm – 11pm 
May 1 (Friday, Reading Day) 8am – 8pm 
May 2 (Saturday, Finals) Noon – 8pm 
May 3 (Sunday) Noon – 11pm 
May 4 – 5 (Monday – Tuesday, Finals) 8am – 11pm 
May 6 – 8 (Wednesday –  Friday) 8am – 5pm 
May 9 (Saturday, Commencement) 9am – 4pm 
May 10 (Sunday) Closed 
May 11  Summer Hours Begin 
  

 

Summer Hours 2026  

May 

●​ Monday – Friday: 8am – 5pm 

●​ Saturday – Sunday: Closed  

June-July 

●​ Monday – Friday: 8am – 4pm 

●​ Saturday – Sunday: Closed  

August 

●​ Monday – Friday: 8am – 5pm 

●​ Saturday – Sunday: Closed​
 

Special Schedule – Summer 2026 



May 25 (Monday, Memorial Day) Closed 

June 19 (Friday, Juneteenth Observed) Closed 

July 3 – 4 (Friday, Independence Day Observed) Closed 

 

 

 


